
Pit Pit Pit
1 36 46
2 37 45
3 38 44
4 39 43
5 40 42
6 41
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

ALONG POND
Name

50, McAllister
229, Miller
45, Miller

61, Sciscoe

67, Fisher

20, Vanderkooi

37, Bauman
27, Pearson

44, Robinson

10, Lewis

33, Janisch
80, Kitchen

23, Carver

377, Cardus
109, Ross

Turner Honda

25, Lowe

60, Armstrong
1, Texter
11, Luker

63, Lowe
48, Lowe
19, Ott

113, Smith

132, Pearce
119, McGrane
175, Santero

97, Lainhart
56, Jean

47, Hill
61, Sciscoe
82, Petton

24, Bauer

Name
12, Kopp

18, Whale
94, Wells

26, RoosEvans

2022 Sacramento Pit Assignments

195, Williams

55, Ragio
91, Jones
49, Cose101, Holmes

121, Cascio

Name

Raymond Rizzo / MRO

DUNLOP TIRES

NOT A PIT AREA                              
AFT TESTING 34, Smith

15, Rush

Riders in this column 
enter through pit gate, 
cross the track, TURN 
LEFT to go around turns 
1 & 2 to your pit area

Riders in this column enter 
through pit gate, cross the 
track, TURN RIGHT to go 
around turns 3 & 4 to your 
pit area along edge of pond

Riders in this column 
TURN RIGHT after 
crossing the track, follow 
turns 3 & 4 to pit
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