2022 Sacramento Pit Assignments					
				1	ALONG POND
Pit	Name	Pit	Name	Pit	Name
1	Riders in this column	36	12, Корр	46	50, McAllister
2	TURN RIGHT after	37	18, Whale	45	229, Miller
3	crossing the track, follow	38	94, Wells	44	45, Miller
4	turns 3 & 4 to pit	39	55, Ragio	43	61, Sciscoe
5		40	91, Jones	42	26, RoosEvans
6	101, Holmes	41	49, Cose		
7	121, Cascio				
8	195, Williams				
9	97, Lainhart				
10	56, Jean				Riders in this column enter
11	132, Pearce		Riders in this column		through pit gate, cross the
12	119, McGrane		enter through pit gate,		track, <u>TURN RIGHT</u> to go around turns 3 & 4 to your
13	175, Santero		cross the track, <u>TURN</u>		pit area along edge of pond
14	47, Hill		<u>LEFT</u> to go around turns		pit area along edge of polid
15	61, Sciscoe		1 & 2 to your pit area		
16	82, Petton				NOT A PIT AREA
17	34, Smith				AFT TESTING
18	15, Rush				
19	113, Smith				
20	24, Bauer				DUNLOP TIRES
21	377, Cardus				
22	109, Ross				
23	63, Lowe				Paymond Pizzo / MPO
24	48, Lowe				Raymond Rizzo / MRO
25	19, Ott				
26	60, Armstrong				
27	1, Texter				
28	11, Luker				
29	25, Lowe				
30					
31	Turnor Hondo				
32	Turner Honda				
33					
34	10, Lewis				
35	23, Carver				
	33, Janisch				
	80, Kitchen				
	67, Fisher				
	37, Bauman				
	27, Pearson				
	44, Robinson				
	20, Vanderkooi				